
	  SUPERTOUR	  CALENDAR,	  2017-‐2018

PERIOD	  I:	  
	  	  	   -‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑

Date Day Site Location Women's Men's Remarks

12/2/17 Sat Rendez	  Vous West	  Yellowstone Sprint	  FREE	   Sprint	  FREE	  

12/3/17 Sun Rendez	  Vous West	  Yellowstone 10km	  CL 15km	  CL Mass

12/9/17 Sat Sovereign	  Lakes SilverStar,	  BC	  -‐	  CAN Sprint	  CL Sprint	  CL Youth	  Mass	  Start	  afternoon

12/10/17 Sun Sovereign	  Lakes SilverStar,	  BC	  -‐	  CAN 10	  Km	  FREE 15	  Km	  FREE Interval

NOTES:

à	  Dec	  15-‐17:	  	  3	  races	  in	  Rossland,	  BC.	  Canada	  	  =	  Not	  scored	  to	  USSA	  NRL

PERIOD	  II:	  
-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑

Date Day Site Location Women's Men's Remarks

1/3/18 Wed Kincaid Anchorage,	  AK 10	  km	  FREE 15	  km	  FREE Interval

1/5/18 Fri Kincaid Anchorage,	  AK Sprint	  FREE Sprint	  FREE

1/7/18 Sun Kincaid Anchorage,	  AK 5/20	  km	  CL 10/	  30	  km	  CL Mass

1/8/18 Mon Kincaid Anchorage,	  AK Sprint	  CL Sprint	  CL

1/26/18 Fri Craftsbury Craftsbury,	  VT Sprint	  CL Sprint	  CL

1/28/18 Sun Craftsbury Craftsbury,	  VT 5	  km	  FREE 10	  km	  FREE Interval

2/2/18 Fri Nakkertok Gatineau,	  CAN Sprint	  FREE Sprint	  FREE

2/3/18 Sat Nakkertok Gatineau,	  CAN 10	  Km	  FREE 15	  Km	  FREE Interval

2/4/18 Sun Nakkertok Gatineau,	  CAN 15km	  CL 20km	  CL Pursuit.	  Mini	  Tour:	  Day	  #1	  =	  Full	  Points,	  Day	  #2	  =	  Full	  Points,

NOTES: 	  Day	  #3	  =	  Half	  points	  for	  overall	  and	  half	  points	  for	  TOD

à	  Jan	  19-‐26:	  XC	  Worlds	  Master,	  Minneapolis,	  MN

à	  Jan	  27:	  Craftsbury	  Marathon

à	  Jan	  27-‐Feb	  2:	  FIS	  Nordic	  Junior	  World	  Ski	  Championships,	  Goms-‐Kandersteg	  (SUI),	  tbc	  

à	  Feb	  9-‐25:	  Olympic	  Winter	  Games,	  PyeongChang,	  KOR

PERIOD	  III:	  
-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑

Date Site Location Women's Men's Remarks

2/15/18 Thurs Al	  Quaal Ishpeming	   Sprint	  FREE Sprint	  FREE

2/17/18 Sat Al	  Quaal Ishpeming	   15km	  FREE 20km	  FREE Mass

2/18/18 Sun Al	  Quaal Ishpeming	   5km	  CL 10km	  CL Interval

2/24/18 Sat
American	  
Birkebeiner Hayward,	  WI 50	  km	  FREE 50km	  FREE Mass

NOTES:

à	  March	  5-‐10:	  Junior	  Nationals	  Soldier	  Hollow	  UT	  (Tue	  3/6:	  Individual	  start	  Classic,	  Wed	  3/7:	  Sprint	  Free,	  Fri	  3/9:	  Mass	  start	  Free,	  Sat	  3/10:	  Relay	  Classic)

à	  March	  7-‐10:	  NCAA	  Championships	  Steamboat	  Spring,	  CO

à	  March	  10-‐18	  =	  Canadian	  Nationals	  (Thunder	  Bay,	  Ontario)

PERIOD	  IV:	  
-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑-‐‑

Date Day Site Location Women's Men's Remarks

3/23/18 Fri Craftsbury Craftsbury	  Common,	  VT	   Sprint	  CL Sprint	  CL

3/24/18 Sat Craftsbury Craftsbury	  Common,	  VT	   5/10	  km	  FREE 10/	  15	  km	  FREE Mass

3/25/18 Sun Craftsbury Craftsbury	  Common,	  VT	   relay relay Mixed	  techniques,	  mixed	  gender

3/27/18 Tues Craftsbury Craftsbury	  Common,	  VT	   13/30km	  CL -‐ Mass

3/28/18 Wed Craftsbury Craftsbury	  Common,	  VT	   -‐ 20/50km	  CL Mass

SCORING	  LIST	  DATES	  2017-‐2018	  
USSA	  Close USSA	  Valid FIS	  Close FIS	  Valid

Fall 6/25/17 6/29/17 1st	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  1 10/23/17 10/26/17 10/15/17 10/19/17 2nd	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  2 11/13/17 11/16/17 11/19/17 11/23/17 3rd	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  3 12/11/17 12/14/17 12/17/17 12/21/17 4th	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  4 12/26/17 12/28/17
List	  5 1/22/18 1/25/18 1/21/18 1/25/18 5th	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  6 2/12/18 2/14/18 2/4/18 2/8/18 6th	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  7 2/26/18 3/1/18 2/25/18 3/1/18 7th	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  8 3/12/18 3/15/18 3/18/18 3/22/18 8th	  FIS	  Points	  list
List	  9 4/9/18 4/12/18


